



BID TABULATION SHEET

FINANCE DEPARTMENT/PROCUREMENT DIVISION

IFB NAME: ROAD MATERIALS

IFB NO.: 16-46

DUE DATE: February 24, 2017

CONTRACT ANALYST: Elmer Garcia

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY (A)	UNIT OF MEASURE	VULCAN MATERIALS COMPANY		MATERIAL DELIVERY INC. dba MDI ROCK		CUTTING EDGE CURBING SAND AND ROCK	
				UNIT PRICE (B)	EXTENDED PRICE (A X B)	UNIT PRICE (B)	EXTENDED PRICE (A X B)	UNIT PRICE (B)	EXTENDED PRICE (A X B)
5.1	Hot Mix Asphalt, 3/8" Fine Dense Grade	500	Ton	\$72.00	\$ 36,000.00	No Bid	No Bid	NA	NA
5.2	Hot Mix Asphalt, 1/2" Fine Dense Grade	800	Ton	\$63.50	\$ 50,800.00	No Bid	No Bid	NA	NA
5.3	Hot Mix Asphalt, 3/4" Fine Dense Grade	400	Ton	\$63.00	\$ 25,200.00	No Bid	No Bid	NA	NA
5.4	Hot Mix Asphalt, Sand Seal	150	Ton	\$72.00	\$ 10,800.00	No Bid	No Bid	NA	NA
5.5	Cold Mix Patch Asphalt	1200	Ton	\$90.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 126,000.00	NA	NA
5.6	Asphalt Delivery Price to the City of Glendale Per Ton (Minimum of 24 tons on delivery)	800	Ton	\$7.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,000.00	NA	NA
Sub-Total (Item No. 5.1 through 5.6)					\$ 236,400.00		\$ 134,000.00		\$0.00
5.7	ABC Backfill	13500	Ton	\$5.25	\$ 70,875.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$15.75	\$212,625.00
5.8	Sand (Washed)	600	Ton	\$10.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$18.75	\$11,250.00
5.9	Asphalt Millings (GSA)	40	Ton	NA	NA	\$ 7.00	\$ 280.00	NA	NA
5.10	Base Material Delivery Price to the City of Glendale per Ton (Minimum of 24 tons on delivery)	600	Ton	\$5.25	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$10.75	\$6,450.00
Sub-Total (Item No. 5.7 through 5.10)					\$ 80,025.00		\$ 123,280.00		\$230,325.00
GRAND TOTAL					\$316,425.00		\$257,280.00		\$230,325.00